
Executive CM Team

Executive CM Director

Steve & Rita Cannon             
662-934-1614
scannon@upci.org
   

Executive CM Secretary

Robbie & Krista Knox            
314-225-9854
rknox@upci.org

Executive Assistant

Lana Farnell                           
636-295-1031
lfarnell@upci.org

 CM Senior Advisor

Donnie & Chae 
Sheerin       
573-888-7445
dsheerin@upci.org

CM Promotional 

Producer

Darrel & Rachel 
Sparks        
503-523-8205
dsparks@upci.org

ACE Coordinator

Brandon & Brianne 
Buford
314-322-6535
bbuford@ofallonlighthouse.com

JBQ Coordinator

Terry & Terri Marshall
765-426-0403
terrynterri64@aol.com
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Children’s Ministries

 Pastoral Advisors

Jonathan & Stephanie 
McDonald  

 707-443-4333

Pastor@eureka.church

Keith & Kimberly 
Blaylock

nltmassoh@aol.com

Rashidi & Sharlene 
Collins

813-368-0400

vtabpastor@gmail.com

Sergio & Rhonda 
Vitanza

919-539-4159

revsvitanza@gmail.com

Stephen & Becky 
Willeford

314-602-8798

stwapc@aol.com

Michael & Beth 
Wittmeier

506-479-2891
mikewittmeier@gmail.com

Spanish Liaison

Oscar Borrero
630-854-0331

Oscar.borrero@hotmail.com
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Alabama Alaska-Yukon

District Directors  

B.J. & Candra 
Hales                         
601-668-5040
wchales2@yahoo.com

Jeff & Holly 
Bartlett                         
907-252-9358
bartlett1973@hotmail.com

Arizona

Jeremiah & Marie 
Lopez                  
520-275-5927
lopezjeremiah@gmail.com

Arkansas

John & Ashley 
Ison                          
501-837-2046
johnison80@aol.com

Atlantic

Mikko & Jessie 
Carter                     
506-233-4034
Mikko.carter@gmail.com

British Columbia

Devan Katerberg                              
250-329-9877
dkaterberg@chetwynd.churchmy

Canadian Plains

Marlon & Cheryl 
Alexander             
780-799-9888
pastor@topchurch.ca
Fort McMurray, Alberta

Stephen Castro                                
204-880-9032
pmjssc@gmail.com

Colorado

Kevin & Tara 
Millstid                     
940-642-2265

kmillstid@gmail.com

Connecticut

Kent & Heidi 
McLaughlin            
860-625-4623
kentmars1@gmail.com

Central Canadian
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Detroit Metro

David & Kris 
McCool                    
586-242-1201
Dnkmc@hotmail.com

Florida

Tim & Kenya 
Cole                           
904-240-5182
TimothyCole238@gmail.com

Georgia

Stephen & Rachel 
Worley             
404-989-6461
Stephenray76@yahoo.com

Hawaii

Nikki & Laurie 
Kidani                      
808-936-6188
pastornikfch@gmail.com

Waikoloa
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Idaho

Timothy & Charity
Woodson         
360-281-6419
curun@msn.com

Illinois

MJ & Bridget 
Martin                     
217-416-0954
cmdirector@illinoisdistrict.com

Indiana

Adam & Ginger 
Faulkner               
574-532-7033
adamf@cmmbuilt.com

Iowa

Adrian & Jennifer 
Wolfe              
641-660-4654 
impactiowa@hotmail.com

Kansas

Jonathan & Charity
Bankens       
316-409-4969
kansasdistrictcm@gmail.com

Kentucky

Jaron & Anna
Rucker                     
606-356-1151
Ja_ruck@hotmail.com 
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Louisiana

Eddie & Vickey 
Gordon                
318-547-5491
ed.gorden@yahoo.com

Maine

Rodney & Christina 
Dame            
207-598-8396
breearen@yahoo.com
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Maryland/DC

Allen & Shanna 
Cosner                 
301-524-0607
lacosner@me.com

Massachusetts/RI

Building the Bridge

Courtney II & Laura 
Bennett  
617-833-2846
Cpbennettjr@gmail.com

Michigan

Paul & Rebekah 
Brown            
810-342-8256
mrpaulibrown@gmail.com

Minnesota

Steve & Tammy
Hatter            
651-592-6795
shatter15@icloud.com

Timothy & Lyn
 Vowell            
601-416-7298
phillypastor@bellsouth.net

Mississippi Missouri

Donnie & Chae
Sheerin          
573-888-7445
donsheerin@hotmail.com

Nebraska

Elton & Jackie 
Tiger               
402-216-4123
Tigman7@gmail.com

New Hampshire/VT

Tammy Griggs                          
802-522-5880
sissygriggs@gmail.com
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New Jersey/Delaware

Michael & Cathy 
Snelson         
732-930-4228
mikecsnelson@gmail.com

New York

John Heller Jr                             
518-233-0184 
jthellerjr@nycap.rr.com

New York Metro

Andrew Buckle                          
914-312-7899
Drewbuckle@yahoo.com

North Carolina

Jacob & Amy
 Hendrick            
336-302-3501
jacobhendrick2@gmail.com

North Central Jersey

David Aguirre-Lainez              
201-848-2966
dguirre97@gmail.com

North Dakota

Jeremy & Danielle 
Mohl      
701-770-1974
revmohl@gmail.com

North Texas

Andrew & Mandy
 Elms         
214-674-7838   
pastorgat@gmail.com

Nova Scotia

Ryan & Trisha 
Shephard        
902-309-0217
wryansh@gmail.com

Ohio

Jim & Becky 
Henderson          
740-624-9509
jhenderson@thelifewaychurch.org

Oklahoma

Jonathan & Kristi 
Robidoux   
405-410-9744
jrobidoux54@gmail.com
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Ontario

Cody & Larissa Bates             
 905-449-8182
Cody@thepoq.ca

Oregon 

Dan & Sarah Mack                 
228-383-5365
mackd777@gmail.com

Pennsylvania

Mark & Darla 
Shifflett             
814-244-9171
markms7@atlanticbb.net

Quebec

Serge Towa & Aimee 
Gombitang   
514-553-2396
Serge.towa@yahoo.fr

Rocky Mountain

Greg & Tanya 
Fairbanks         
 225-975-5603
gregoryrfairbanks@yahoo.com

South Carolina

Fred & Kayla Davis                 
 843-992-8395
FDAVIS001@sc.rr.com

South Central Texas

Britton & Brittany 
Ouellette   
210-870-8425
brittonolet@yahoo.com

South Dakota

Kirk & Bethany 
Peters             
605-280-9077
sdchildrensministries@gmail.
com

South Texas

Travis & Brandi 
Bussey           
281-814-9458
Travisbussey@yahoo.com

Southern California

Joseph & Samatha 
Gomez      
 949-501-2070
joseph.c.gomez@gmail.com
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Tennessee

Kevin & Mindy
Page              
615-766-5999
pastorkp@churchaliveupc.org

Texas

Dathan & Melonie 
Triplett                       
936-332-1697
texastripletts@icloud.com

Texico

Joel & Amy
Guillen              
575-571-1959
joel.c.guillen@gmail.com

Virginia

Cecil & Katrina 
White         
757-477-5677
lwhite1940@yahoo.com

Washington

Wade & Gaylene 
Plante       
206-919-5752
wplante@iamforgiven.com

West Virginia

Stephen & Sarah 
Anderson   
740-319-3025
Stephenanderson.1979@yahoo.com

Western

Brent & Rachel 
Regnart         
209-601-4315
brent@brentrandall.com

Wisconsin

Chris & Sabrina
Jansen                       
920-527-9101
cdjansenrocks@gmail.com
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